
By:  le  
S nley Semmeli Owner 

1 st  AMENDMENT TO PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACT FOR THE MONTEREY CONFERENCE 
CENTER SOLAR PV PROJECT 

The Public Works Contract for the Monterey Conference Center Solar PV Project 

("Contract) entered into on January 18, 2018, by and between SOLEX DEA APPLIED SOLAR 

ENERGY (hereinafter "Contractor"), and the CITY OF MONTEREY (hereinafter "City"), is 

hereby amended as follows: 

1. Paragraph 1 is amended to increase the contingency from 15% of the contract amount 

($30,372.60) to $50,372.60; 

2. All other terms and conditions of the Contract shall remain unchanged. 

This Amendment is entered into this 3 day of  A Fel k, 	, 2018 in Monterey, 

California. 

CITY OF MONTEREY 
	

SOLEX DEA APPLIED SOLAR ENERGY 

By; 
Hans Lister, Interim City Manager 

T00042-CA (v, 2,0.- 03/03/2015) 

Agreement #: Ag-7016 - Page 1 of 1 


